10,000m track Champs (Andy Forbes Memorial Race), Coatbridge, 15" October 2006

Pos

OO ~NOUIThWDNE

Name

Alastair Dunlop
Brian Kirkwood
Ewan Paterson
Robert Rogerson
Fiona Matheson
Charlie Noble
Alan Lawson
Andy Law
Stuart McRae
Grant Matheson
John Weir
Hugh Watson
Robert Daly
Alastair Shaw
Willie Murray
Les Nicol
George Inglis
Ada Stewart
Bert McFall
Willie Hamill
George Tait
Douglas Campbell
Hugh McGinlay
Walter Ewing
Willie Russell

Time
34:08
34:22
35:25
36:02
36:26
37:16
37:30
37:42
39:19
39:49
40:34
41:55
43:45
43:46
43:51
44:48
45:09
46:28
47:39
47:51
48:47
51:44
59:40
63:39

66:45

Cat

15t M50
2" M50
3 M50
15t M45
1%t W45
1%t M55
2™ M55
3" M55
15t M60
15t M40
2" M45
2™ M60
15t M65
15t M70
2" M65
2™ M70
3" M65
15 W40
39 M70
4" m70
4" M65
5" M65
1t M80
6" M65
15t M75

Pts
10
9
8
10
10
10
9
8
10
10
9
9
10
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