10,000m track Champs (Andy Forbes Memorial Race), Coatbridge, 15th October 2006

Pos	Name	Time	Cat	Pts
1	Alastair Dunlop	34:08	1 st M50	10
2	Brian Kirkwood	34:22	2 nd M50	9
3	Ewan Paterson	35:25	3 rd M50	8
4	Robert Rogerson	36:02	1 st M45	10
5	Fiona Matheson	36:26	1 st W45	10
6	Charlie Noble	37:16	1 st M55	10
7	Alan Lawson	37:30	2 nd M55	9
8	Andy Law	37:42	3 rd M55	8
9	Stuart McRae	39:19	1 st M60	10
10	Grant Matheson	39:49	1 st M40	10
11	John Weir	40:34	2 nd M45	9
12	Hugh Watson	41:55	2 nd M60	9
13	Robert Daly	43:45	1 st M65	10
14	Alastair Shaw	43:46	1 st M70	10
15	Willie Murray	43:51	2 nd M65	9
16	Les Nicol	44:48	2 nd M70	9
17	George Inglis	45:09	3 rd M65	8
18	Ada Stewart	46:28	1 st W40	10
19	Bert McFall	47:39	3 rd M70	8
20	Willie Hamill	47:51	4 th M70	7
21	George Tait	48:47	4 th M65	7
22	Douglas Campbell	51:44	5 th M65	6
23	Hugh McGinlay	59:40	1 st M80	10
24	Walter Ewing	63:39	6 th M65	5
25	Willie Russell	66:45	1 st M75	10